
ORARIO DELLE SS. MESSE 
NELLE PARROCCHIE DI SEGRATE

SS. MESSE FESTIVE

SABATO DOMENICA

Segrate Centro 18:00 8:30 10:00 11:30 18:00

Villaggio 18:00 9:30 11:00 18:00

San Felice 18:30 10:00 11:30 18:30

Milano Due 18:30 9:00 11:00 18:30

Lavanderie 18:30 10:00

Redecesio 11:30 18:30

Novegro
10:00

(Avvento e
Quaresima)

16:30 
(eccetto Avvento

e Quaresima)

SS. MESSE FERIALI

Lunedì Martedì Mercoledì Giovedì Venerdì Sabato

Segrate Centro 8:30 18:00 6:30 18:00 8:30

Villaggio
8:30

18:00
8:30

18:00
8:30

18:00
8:30

18:00
8:30

18:00
8:30

San Felice 18:30 9:00 18:30 9:00 18:30

Milano due 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30

Lavanderie 9:00 (Lodi) 18:00 18:00 9:00 (Lodi)

Redecesio 18:00 9:00
S. Ambrogio

8:30
S. Ambrogio

9:00
S. Ambrogio

18:00


